Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Association

PO Box 3096 Taos, NM 87571 575-758-9210

Inv	oice No.
Date:	

www.taosballoonrally.com

INVOICE

Event dates: October 23, 24, and 25, 2015

	חת	
State ZIP		
Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
ΓMBRA Sponsorship - Platinum ΓMBRA Sponsorship - Gold ΓMBRA Sponsorship - Silver ΓMBRA Sponsorship - Regular	\$ 750.00 \$ 550.00	\$ - \$ - \$ -
	TOTAL	
Payment Information		
	Size Small Medium Large XL XXL XXXL	
Notes:		
Γ	MBRA Sponsorship - Platinum MBRA Sponsorship - Gold MBRA Sponsorship - Silver MBRA Sponsorship - Regular	MBRA Sponsorship - Platinum MBRA Sponsorship - Gold MBRA Sponsorship - Silver MBRA Sponsorship - Silver MBRA Sponsorship - Regular TOTAL Payment Information Size Small Medium Large XL XXL XXXL



Thank you for supporting the Taos Mountain Balloon Rally !!



Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Association

PO Box 3096 Taos, NM 87571 575-758-9210

www.taosballoonrally.com



October 23, 24, and 25, 2015

Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Sponsorship Levels

Platinum Sponsorship - \$ 1000

One year advertisement on TMBRA website
Sponsor banner on balloon
2 balloon rides during the Rally

2 TMBRA gifts

2 TMBRA hats

2 TMBRA pins

Participate in TMBRA parade Sponsor banner along balloon launch field Mentions in TMBRA radio and newspaper ads Sponsor banner at all TMBRA events

Silver Sponsorship - \$550

One year advertisement on TMBRA website
Sponsor banner on balloon
2 balloon rides during the Rally
2TMBRA gifts
2 TMBRA hats
2 TMBRA pins

Participate in TMBRA parade

Gold Sponsorship - \$750

One year advertisement on TMBRA website
Sponsor banner on balloon
2 balloon rides during the Rally

2 TMBRA gifts

2 TMBRA hats

2 TMBRA pins

Participate in TMBRA parade Sponsor banner along balloon launch field

Regular Sponsorship - \$350

One year advertisement on TMBRA website
Sponsor banner on balloon
2 balloon rides during the Rally

1 TMBRA gift

1 TMBRA hat

1 TMBRA pin

Participate in TMBRA parade

Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Association

PO Box 3096 Taos, NM 87571 575-758-9210

www.taosballoonrally.com



October 23, 24, and 25, 2015 The Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Association (TMBRA)

and ______ (Sponsor) hereby agree as follows :

1	Sponsor shall act as host for a hot air balloon pilot during the rally.
2	Sponsor shall be entitled to one basket banner bearing Sponsor's name to be attached to the sponsored balloons basket and displayed at all rally events.
3	Sponsor shall receive one TMBRA gift, one TMBRA hat and TMBRA pin.
4	Sponsor is entitled to at least two balloon rides during the rally - weather permitting. All balloon activities at all rally events are at "pilots' discretion". Sponsor agrees to abide by pilots' decisions. Any additional balloon rides are at pilots' discretion. There are no balloon rides during the Saturday evening "Balloominshine" but Sponsors are encouraged to attend to help the participating pilots with the Balloominshine.
5	Sponsor understands that all flights and Balloominshine events are weather permitting.
6	Sponsor may not reproduce all or any portion of any Official TMBRA design.
	Value for a regular Sponsor fee this year is \$ PRICELESS!!! and includes: Advertising Two balloon rides TMBRA gift TMBRA hat TMBRA pin Fuel for balloon Fun and excitement for the whole town of Taos
8	All work and activities by your TMBRA members are volunteered.
Inc	licate here if you have a preference for a specific balloon or pilot:
Au	thorized By:
Da	te: